Race Date
September 30, 2022

SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 12

Average Time: 8:14.5

1 1456 Alyssa Gutierrez 11- 1 1 7:42.3 7:42.3 0:00.0
2 1465 Kimi Madsen 9-1 2 3 7:53.7 15:36.0 0:11.3
3 1458 Abigail Horvath 9-1 9 12 9:07.5 24:43.6 1:25.2
4 1475 Stephanie Stringer 9-1 More Than 3 9:40.1 34:23.7 1:57.8
5 1460 Rebekah Horvath 9-1 More Than 3 9:44.1 44:07.9 2:01.8
6 1478 Allyson Weaver 9-1 More Than 3 9:54.9 54:02.8 2:12.6
7 1450 Katherine Calderon 7-8 More Than 3 10:23.7  1.04:26.6 2:41.4
8 1468 Sienna McCormick 7-8 More Than 3 10:25.0  1:14:51.7 2:42.7
9 1459 Rachel Horvath 7-8 More Than 3 10:44.1  1:25:35.8 3:01.8
10 1452 Giana Carboni 9-1 More Than 3 13:33.2 1:39:09.1 5:50.9
11 1447 Olivia Ayeni 6U More Than 3 17:07.4  1:56:16.5 9:25.1
12 1449 Lily Brown 7-8 More Than 3 17:08.7  2:13:25.3 9:26.4
Team - Adventure Christian School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 9:09.5
1 1322 Kennedy Garcia 5 6 6 8:51.4 8:51.4 0:00.0
2 1318 Kendall Bertram 6 7 13 8:51.7 17:43.1 0:00.3
3 1324 Rose George 4 15 28 9:45.3 27:28.5 0:53.9
4 1327 Siena Lakey 4 More Than 3 11:04.4 38:32.9 2:13.0
5 1328 Rosalie Lopez 6 More Than 3 14:04.4 52:37.4 5:13.0
6 1331 Riviera Sprunk 6 More Than 3 14:495 1:.07:26.9 5:58.0
7 1319 Sierra Collins 6 More Than 3 16:50.3  1:24:17.2 7:58.9
8 1326 MiaJaime 4 More Than 3 18:25.7 1:42:43.0 9:34.3
Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 9:17.0
1 1526 Harper Farris 9-1 8 8 8:53.7 8:53.7 0:00.0
2 1544 Josie Thronson 9-1 10 18 9:25.8 18:19.6 0:32.1
3 1520 Sonia Brown 9-1 12 30 9:31.6 27:51.2 0:37.9
4 1527 Gabriella Grefaldia 11- More Than 3 9:35.6 37:26.9 0:41.9
5 1548 Audrey Zaragoza 11- More Than 3 9:35.8 47:02.8 0:42.1
6 1534 Stella Molin 9-1 More Than 3 10:19.6 57:22.4 1:25.9
7 1525 Hadley Farris 7-8 More Than 3 10:39.5  1:08:01.9 1:45.7
8 1536 Maddison Orr 9-1 More Than 3 11:02.4  1:19:04.4 2:08.6
9 1519 Raegan Bonilla 9-1 More Than 3 11:12.1 1:30:16.5 2:18.3
10 1523 Veya Daniel 11- More Than 3 11:21.5 1:41:38.0 2:27.7
11 1517 Hanah Bianchini 9-1 More Than 3 11:30.3  1:53:08.3 2:36.6
12 1541 Presley Strickland 11- More Than 3 12:26.3  2:05:34.7 3:32.5
13 1531 Sophie Miles 9-1 More Than 3 12:27.0  2:18:01.7 3:33.2
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 9:17.0
14 1540 Charlotte Strickland 9-1 More Than 3 12:34.7 2:30:36.4 3:40.9
Team - St Michael’s Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 9:42.1
1 2198 Sloane Henderson 5 11 11 9:26.5 9:26.5 0:00.0
2 2206 Hannah Savage 6 16 27 9:47.1 19:13.7 0:20.6
3 2211 Peyton Smith 6 18 45 9:52.7 29:06.5 0:26.1
4 2188 Everly Abbott 6 More Than 3 10:30.3 39:36.8 1:03.7
5 2199 Dahae Kim 5 More Than 3 11:01.2 50:38.1 1:34.6
6 2214 Lauren Terra 6 More Than 3 11:28.9 1:02:07.0 2:02.3
7 2215 Asha Woodruff 5 More Than 3 15:51.9 1:17:58.9 6:25.3
Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 9:52.8
1 2016 Rebecca Dickson 6 4 4 8:34.2 8:34.2 0:00.0
2 2024 Yemaya Smith-Mason 11- 20 24 10:00.4 18:34.7 1:26.1
3 2013 Emery Davies 7-8 28 52 11:03.9 29:38.6 2:29.6
4 2026 Scarlett Van Sickle 9-1 More Than 3 13:16.8 42:55.5 4:42.5
5 2012 Ellen Clegg Jonnal 7-8 More Than 3 17:12.7  1:00:08.2 8:38.4
Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway) Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 10:25.9
1 2002 Trey Waters 5 3 3 8:25.0 8:25.0 0:00.0
2 1959 AvacEllis 6 29 32 11:06.0 19:31.1 2:41.0
3 2001 Makenna Walker 6 36 68 11:46.5 31:17.7 3:21.4
4 1961 Lily Fry 5 More Than 3 12:07.0 43:24.7 3:41.9
5 2000 Jenna Walker 6 More Than 3 12:41.3 56:06.1 4:16.2
6 1966 Penny Hisey 6 More Than 3 13:21.5  1:09:27.6 4:56.4
7 1983 Kiana Pena 6 More Than 3 13:53.2 1:23:20.9 5:28.1
8 1972 Ruby Laugtug 4 More Than 3 16:29.9 1:39:50.8 8:04.8
9 1947 Callidora Barber 4 More Than 3 17:01.7 1:56:52.6 8:36.6
10 1978 Liliana Miranda 4 More Than 3 20:39.4 2:17:32.0 12:14.4
Team - A.M. Winn Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 10:35.1
1 1315 Anara Shaver 6 17 17 9:52.6 9:52.6 0:00.0
2 1310 Maciana (Maci) Hausmann 5 21 38 10:17.4 20:10.0 0:24.7
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - A.M. Winn Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 10:35.1
3 1312 ElaPaeu 4 33 71 11:35.4 31:455 1:42.8
4 1306 Harris Emily 6 More Than 3 12:29.6 44:15.1 2:36.9
5 1308 Aliyah Goncalves 6 More Than 3 13:06.1 57:21.2 3:13.4
6 1302 Ada Bailey 5 More Than 3 13:06.8  1:10:28.0 3:14.1
7 1309 Hayleigh Hausmann 6 More Than 3 15:27.4  1:25:55.4 5:34.7
8 1303 Adelyn Biles 5 More Than 3 17:04.9  1:43:00.3 7:12.2
9 1311 Aniyah Jackson 5 More Than 3 22:28.7 2:05:29.1 12:36.1
Team - Genevieve F. Didion Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 11:03.9
1 1596 Sloane Street 6 5 5 8:46.1 8:46.1 0:00.0
2 1583 Aleen Houijiej 6 32 37 11:21.2 20:07.3 2:35.1
3 1594 Kierra Sonju-Doyle 6 45 82 13:04.3 33:11.7 4:18.2
4 1588 Adriana Nguyen 6 More Than 3 13:05.5 46:17.3 4:19.4
5 1597 Dakota Unsinn 6 More Than 3 14:01.3  1:00:18.6 5:15.2
6 1591 Audrina Rangel 6 More Than 3 14:21.6  1:14:40.3 5:35.5
Team - John Adams (Lincoln) Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 11:21.5
1 1741 Michaela Custer 4 14 14 9:45.2 9:45.2 0:00.0
2 1760 Riley Weckman 6 37 51 12:09.6 21:54.8 2:24.4
3 1734 Brooklyn Blosfield 6 38 89 12:09.7 34:04.6 2:24.5
4 1759 Anna Weckman 4 More Than 3 12:38.6 46:43.2 2:534
5 1737 Hanna Clark 5 More Than 3 13:02.3 59:45.6 3:17.1
6 1735 Emma Bragg 4 More Than 3 13:08.3  1:12:53.9 3:23.0
7 1755 Maansi Swamy 4 More Than 3 13:145 1:26:08.4 3:29.3
8 1750 Molly O'Connor 4 More Than 3 13:58.4  1:40:06.8 4:13.2
9 1753 Aracelli Sneed 6 More Than 3 14:16.3  1:54:23.1 4:31.0
10 1740 Kaydence Costello 5 More Than 3 14:53.1  2:09:16.2 5:07.9
11 2457 Madison Feliz More Than 3 17:13.3  2:26:29.6 7:28.1
12 1749 Addison McKinty 6 More Than 3 17:15.0 2:43:44.7 7:29.8
13 1739 Rylee Cook 4 More Than 3 17:16.7 3:01:.01.4 7:315
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 11:27.9
1 1925 Gabriella Santiago 6 24 24 10:35.6 10:35.6 0:00.0
2 1908 Giselle Amey 4 27 51 10:56.4 21:32.0 0:20.8
3 1919 Vanessa Ortega 5 43 94 12:51.7 34:23.8 2:16.1
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 11:27.9
4 1922 Karla Plancarte 5 More Than 3 12:54.5 47:18.3 2:18.9
5 1910 Bella Grant 4 More Than 3 17:03.2 1:04:21.6 6:27.5
6 1909 Angelina Astudillo 6 More Than 3 22:38.5 1:27:00.1 12:02.8
Team - St Isidore Catholic Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 11:30.3
1 2107 Grace Kate Burns 3 22 22 10:19.9 10:19.9 0:00.0
2 2122 Camila Vasquez 3 25 a7 10:36.5 20:56.4 0:16.5
3 2110 Castro Gianna 4 50 97 13:34.6 34:31.0 3:14.6
4 2108 Aixa Carrillo 4 More Than 3 19:29.8 54:00.9 9:09.9
5 2119 Evelyn Sanchez 5 More Than 3 19:37.5 1:13:38.5 9:17.6
Team - Heron Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 11:35.5
1 1651 Ariella Fisher 5 30 30 11:10.2 11:10.2 0:00.0
2 1660 Chloe Marczak 5 31 61 11:19.2 22:29.5 0:09.0
3 1676 Brielle Torain 4 40 101 12:17.1 34:46.7 1:06.9
4 1672 Arleen Sandhu 5 More Than 3 12:20.8 47:07.5 1:10.5
5 1667 Ellie Pawelczyk 5 More Than 3 13:05.4  1:00:13.0 1:55.2
6 1671 Teagan Romano 5 More Than 3 15:04.9 1:15:17.9 3:54.6
7 1664 Anastasia Moore 5 More Than 3 15:09.2 1:30:27.2 3:59.0
8 1675 Audrey Torain 4 More Than 3 15:51.8 1:46:19.0 4:41.6
9 1650 Castine Chanel 6 More Than 3 16:06.1 2:02:25.2 4:55.9
10 1657 Giuliana Hernandez 4 More Than 3 16:15.5 2:18:40.8 5:05.3
11 1655 Annali Gonzalez 5 More Than 3 16:52.2 2:35:33.1 5:42.0
12 1668 Hassanah Ramsey-Gilbert 6 More Than 3 16:52.3  2:52:25.4 5:42.0
13 1656 Maribella Guillen 5 More Than 3 16:58.8  3:09:24.3 5:48.6
Team - St John-Notre Dame Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 11:51.9
1 2168 Ava Kuzmich 6 23 23 10:20.2 10:20.2 0:00.0
2 2178 Juliette Torinus 5 35 58 11:41.2 22:01.5 1:21.0
3 2170 Noelle Martin 5 49 107 13:34.2 35:35.7 3:13.9
4 2167 Alicia Kinney 5 More Than 3 13:51.6 49:27.4 3:31.4
Team - St James Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 12:03.7
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St James Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 12:03.7
1 2130 Brooke Fuller 5 26 26 10:44.9 10:44.9 0:00.0
2 2131 Catherine Gibbons 5 34 60 11:38.8 22:23.7 0:53.9
3 2140 Charlotte Nowak 5 52 112 13:47.3 36:11.0 3:02.4
4 2139 Ava Neff 5 More Than 3 17:46.2 53:57.3 7:01.3

Team - Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary  Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 12:17.5
1 1928 Mary Burke 5 19 19 9:57.7 9:57.7 0:00.0
2 1931 Magali Kelly 5 47 66 13:27.3 23:25.0 3:29.6
3 1934 LuLu Lindsey 5 48 114 13:27.5 36:52.6 3:29.8
Team - St Charles Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 13:09.2
1 2086 Celeste Ramos 6 13 13 9:34.1 9:34.1 0:00.0
2 2087 Paloma Santana 5 46 59 13:17.5 22:51.6 3:43.4
3 2082 Giselle Franco 5 62 121 16:35.9 39:27.6 7:01.8
Team - Two Rivers Elementary Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 13:11.4
1 2407 Amaya Thornton 5 39 39 12:10.8 12:10.8 0:00.0
2 2403 Tatiana Monroy 5 41 80 12:37.3 24:48.2 0:26.5
3 2401 Anabelle Martinez 5 58 138 14:46.0 39:34.2 2:35.1
4 2400 Rita Escareno 4 More Than 3 14:52.2 54:26.4 2:41.3
5 2405 Izabella Olivares 4 More Than 3 15:17.5  1:09:44.0 3:06.7
Team - Jefferson (Sacramento) Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 14:15.8
1 1686 Journey Austin 5 44 44 12:55.4 12:55.4 0:00.0
2 1717 Katrina Navarro 6 54 98 14:07.0 27:02.4 1:11.5
3 1699 Murphy Deitzel 5 59 157 15:45.2 42:47.6 2:49.7
4 1720 Camille Phipps 6 More Than 3 15:51.1 58:38.7 2:55.7
5 1722 Aryanna Quintanilla 4 More Than 3 17:21.4  1:16:00.2 4:26.0
6 1713 Aaliyah McDuffie 5 More Than 3 17:21.4  1:33:21.6 4:26.0
7 1726 Amirah Shield 4 More Than 3 17:39.4  1:51:01.0 4:43.9
8 1700 Chanel Dozier 5 More Than 3 18:31.8  2:09:32.9 5:36.4
9 1711 Evelyn London 5 More Than 3 18:32.0 2:28:04.9 5:36.6
10 1707 Arianna Hornback 5 More Than 3 18:35.5  2:46:40.5 5:40.1
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Race Date
September 30, 2022

Team - Natomas Park Elementary

O Ul WN PR

Team - Leroy Greene Academy

A WwWDN PR

Bib No Name

Team Score (places): 164

1885
1888
1886
1892
1882
1890

Avi Dean

Atreyi Karthik
Treasure Hughes
Jayla St. Amont
Katherine Ballesteros
Maranatha Mulugeta

Team Score (places): 169

1821
1820
1832
1833

Joeem Deivendran
Bailey Connor
Nadine Taylor - Lyles
Sonjong Thapa

Team - Bannon Creek
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Team - Our Lady of Grace

1
2
3

Team Score (places): 176

1429
1425
1426
1432
1421
1423
1422
1428
1431

Roxanne Silk
Jaila Lapuz
Karen Lopez
Kayla Tafolla
Gianna Harris
Rielle Jean-Giles
Rina Jean-Giles
Natalie Salto
Eunice Soyombo

Team Score (places): 184

1905 Elianna Torres-Herrera

1906 Briseas Warsher
1898 Madison Bodolay

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position -
4 42 42
4 56 98
5 66 164
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3

Finish Position -
6 51 51
6 53 104
6 65 169
6 More Than 3

Finish Position -
5 55 55
5 60 115
6 61 176
4 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
4 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3

Finish Position -
5 57 57
6 63 120
5 64 184

6

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

19
Average Time: 16:37.3

12:49.2 12:49.2 0:00.0
14:37.0 27:26.2 1:47.7
22:25.7 49:51.9 9:36.4
22:26.8 1:12:18.7 9:37.5
22:42.2  1:35:.01.0 9:53.0
36:03.5 2:11.04.6 23:14.3

20
Average Time: 16:07.3

13:46.5 13:46.5 0:00.0
13:55.5 27:42.0 0:09.0
20:39.8 48:21.9 6:53.3
37:07.0 1:25:28.9 23:20.5

21
Average Time: 15:25.8

14:28.0 14:28.0 0:00.0
15:54.0 30:22.1 1:25.9
15:55.4 46:17.5 1:27.3
16:03.6 1.02:21.1 1:.35.5
17:23.0 1:19:44.1 2:54.9
17:475 1:37:31.6 3:194
17:48.2  1:55:19.9 3:20.1
18:14.6  2:13:34.5 3:46.5
19:36.6  2:33:11.1 5:08.5

22
Average Time: 16:27.2

14:37.1 14:37.1 0:00.0
16:52.9 31:30.0 2:15.7
17:51.7 49:21.8 3:14.5
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 6 Average Time: 7:27.0
1 1467 Giuliana Martino 11- 1 1 7:17.0 7:17.0 0:00.0
2 1464 Emi Madsen 13- 2 3 7:29.1 14:46.2 0:12.0
3 1479 Stella Xiao 11- 3 6 7:34.9 22:21.2 0:17.8
4 1453 Ava Christianson 13- More Than 3 8:50.3 31:11.5 1:33.2
5 1474 Josephine Stringer 13- More Than 3 8:54.1 40:05.6 1:37.0
6 1462 Jenny Liu 11- More Than 3 8:57.2 49:02.8 1:40.1
7 1455 Heidi Gonzales 11- More Than 3 9:35.1 58:37.9 2:18.0
Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 8:02.7
1 2020 Gianna Mansouri 11- 5 5 7:38.6 7:38.6 0:00.0
2 2025 Carly Townend 7 6 11 7:46.3 15:25.0 0:07.6
3 2027 Sandra Wallace 11- 14 25 8:43.0 24:08.1 1:04.4
4 2028 Halle Welch 11- More Than 3 8:45.5 32:53.6 1:06.8
5 2018 Lily Fowler 11- More Than 3 9:06.5 42:00.1 1:27.8
6 2019 Kalina Garcia 13- More Than 3 10:00.1 52:00.3 2:214
Team - Sutter (Sacramento) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 8:28.7
1 2345 Sunny Schranz 8 9 9 8:15.3 8:15.3 0:00.0
2 2325 Gillian Passovoy 8 11 20 8:24.3 16:39.6 0:08.9
3 2276 Sierra Boyer 8 16 36 8:46.6 25:26.3 0:31.2
4 2273 Cassidy Blastos 8 More Than 3 8:55.0 34:21.3 0:39.6
5 2347 Hayden Skubial 8 More Than 3 9:00.5 43:21.8 0:45.1
6 2290 Perla Esqueda 8 More Than 3 9:23.4 52:45.3 1:08.1
7 2323 Juliana Noble 8 More Than 3 9:30.2  1:02:15.6 1:14.9
8 2359 Meisi Xie 8 More Than 3 9:33.6  1:11:49.2 1:18.2
9 2350 Camille Tamblyn 7 More Than 3 9:35.2  1:21:24.5 1:19.9
10 2338 Samantha Rojas 8 More Than 3 9:41.8 1:31:06.4 1:26.5
11 2332 Elyse Pometta 8 More Than 3 9:47.0 1:40:53.4 1:31.6
12 2353 Avery Walter 8 More Than 3 10:02.3  1:50:55.8 1:47.0
13 2348 Ella Start 7 More Than 3 10:02.6  2:00:58.4 1:47.2
14 2312 Evi Madsen 7 More Than 3 10:04.5 2:11:03.0 1:49.1
15 2278 Kate Brennan 8 More Than 3 10:06.0  2:21:09.0 1:50.6
16 2326 Ariel Pellman 7 More Than 3 10:06.5 2:31:15.6 1:51.2
17 2305 Elliot Johnson 8 More Than 3 10:15.7 2:41:31.4 2:00.4
18 2299 Meadow Hensel 7 More Than 3 10:27.5 2:51:58.9 2:12.2
19 2280 Sophie Burrows 7 More Than 3 10:28.9  3:02:27.9 2:13.5
20 2349 Abigail Stolcenberg 7 More Than 3 10:55.8  3:13:23.8 2:40.5
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Race Date

September 30, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Sutter (Sacramento)

Team Score (places): 36

21 2358
22 2337
23 2303
24 2327
25 2292
26 2322
27 2329
28 2331
29 2289
30 2272
31 2306
32 2307

Fiona Wu

Eryn Roddy
Mia Huang
Kaylina Peluso
Olivia Ford
Vida Movassaghi
Natalie Perrin
Julia Phillips
Katie Ekdahl
Mia Benson
Sidney Johnson
Zoe Kessler

Team - Harriet Eddy
Team Score (places): 40

1637
1635
1621
1619
1626
1630
1625
2453
1628
1618
1622
2454
1644
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Team - Solano Thunderhawks

Brooklyn Rice
Alena Potter
Madison Corea
Sofia Bozdech
Aubrey Hack
Connie Lei
Poppy Deets
Alyson Alvarado

Julianna Landaverde

Evelyn Benson
Kyra Darby
Sahbah Khreshwari
Serenity Williams

Team Score (places): 48

1 2060
2 2056
3 2059

Gisselle Swartz
Jackie Franzia
Evelyn Salayandia

Team - Alice Birney
Team Score (places): 52

1 1395

Rina Cinciripino

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN 0NN NN N
WWwWwwowowowowaowww w

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 8:28.7

10:59.1
11:15.5
11:19.2
11:47.5
11:53.5
12:16.9
12:24.8
12:43.3
12:56.8
13:23.1
13:41.0
13:41.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:32.8

4 4
15 19
21 40
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
8 More Than
More Than

7 More Than

~N 00 00 N 00 ~N 0

~

(o]
W WWWwwWwwwwww

11- 8 8
13 21
11- 27 48

7:37.9
8:46.1
9:14.5
9:52.4
10:15.0
10:59.1
11:17.6
11:24.7
11:28.8
12:09.1
12:17.9
14:12.8
16:38.6

Finish Position- 5

3:24:23.0
3:35:38.5
3:46:57.8
3:58:45.3
4:10:38.9
4:22:55.9
4:35:20.7
4:48:04.0
5:01:00.9
5:14:24.0
5:28:05.0
5:41:46.3

7:37.9
16:24.0
25:38.6
35:31.0
45:46.1
56:45.3

1:08:02.9
1:19:27.6
1:30:56.4
1:43:05.6
1:55:23.5
2:09:36.4
2:26:15.1

2:43.8
3:00.2
3:03.8
3:32.2
3:38.2
4:01.6
4:09.4
4:27.9
4:41.4
5.07.7
5:25.6
5:25.9

0:00.0
1:08.2
1:36.6
2:14.5
2:37.1
3:21.2
3:39.7
3:46.7
3:50.9
4:31.2
4:39.9
6:34.9
9:00.7

Average Time: 8:50.2

8:05.0
8:41.1
9:44.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:03.9

8 12 12

8:40.2

8:05.0
16:46.1
26:30.8

8:40.2

0:00.0
0:36.0
1:39.7

0:00.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2022

Bib No

Team - Alice Birney

2
3
4

1403
1400
1397

Team - Albiani
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1390
1391
1383
1361
1368
1392
1382
1378
1393
1358
1373
1380

Team - Joseph Kerr

1804
1793
1807
1791
1794
1771
1798
1785
1786
1780
1783
1768
1764

Team - St Michael’s

2205

SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Final Team Results

Girls

7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall
Name Grade Place
Team Score (places): 52
Lucia Guelker 8 17
Bella Fernandez 8 23
Ellie Drucker 8 More Than
Team Score (places): 56
Ava Urias 8 7
Ella Grace Westerhaus 8 19
Skye Smith 7 30
Morgan Hermano 7 More Than
Wailea Lo 7 More Than
Liliana Westerhaus 7 More Than
Mackenzie Smith 8 More Than
Madison Satow 8 More Than
Paisley Wilcox 7 More Than
Sophia Fuller 8 More Than
Sofia Ortiz Aguauo 7 More Than
Sophie Schramm 8 More Than
Team Score (places): 58
Isabella Tonis 7 10
Madalyn Painter 8 22
Karaleigh Wilson 8 26
Violet Ogawa 8 More Than
Bella Platt 7 More Than
Victoria Dyck 8 More Than
Brooke Schaedler 7 More Than
Abigail Lowe 8 More Than
Reese Mayo 8 More Than
Chloe Kearns 7 More Than
Magnolia Lee 7 More Than
Victoria Deguzman 7 More Than
Jasmine Au 7 More Than
Team Score (places): 75
Emilia Ryan 7 20
9

Results by Capital Road Race
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:03.9

29
52

9:02.8
9:28.7
13:37.5

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 8:58.8

26
56

7:58.3
9:11.8
9:46.3
9:49.1
9:58.2
10:01.8
10:43.0
11:11.3
11:25.4
11:56.3
15:02.0
15:10.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 9:09.3

10
32
58

8:22.0
9:26.4
9:39.6
9:42.4
9:50.9
10:43.1
11:11.6
11:19.2
11:46.0
12:24.7
12:33.5
13:14.1
13:43.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 9:30.3

20

9:11.9

17:43.0
27:11.8
40:49.3

7:58.3
17:10.1
26:56.4
36:45.6
46:43.8
56:45.7

1:07:28.8
1:18:40.1
1:30:05.6
1:42:01.9
1:57:03.9
2:12:14.2

8:22.0
17:48.4
27:28.0
37:10.5
47:01.5
57:44.6

1:08:56.3
1:20:15.5
1:32:01.6
1:44:26.3
1:56:59.8
2:10:13.9
2:23:57.1

9:11.9

Time
Back

0:22.6
0:48.5
4:57.3

0:00.0
1:13.5
1:47.9
1:50.8
1:59.9
2:03.5
2:44.7
3:13.0
3:27.1
3:57.9
7:03.6
7:11.9

0:00.0
1:04.4
1:17.5
1:20.4
1:28.9
2:21.1
2:49.6
2:57.2
3:24.0
4:02.6
4:11.5
4:52.0
5:21.1

0:00.0

10/05/2022 11:52:25



Race Date
September 30, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - St Michael’s
Team Score (places): 75

2207
2196
2212
2187
2192

Tallas Schaedler
Tristan Garcia
Abigail Spears
Alyssa Abbott
Londyn Aslie

o Ok WN

Team - California
Team Score (places): 98

1496
1482
1480
1487
1495
1511
1497
1513
1501

Lucy Moore
Eleanor Butterfield
Chloe Arnold
Karly Fugina
Molly Louney

Ava Villasenor
Isabella Navarrete
Elloise Waters
Bernice Sanchez
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Team - Toby Johnson
Team Score (places): 105

2397
2373
2369
2392
2382
2398
2390
2389
2388

Charlotte Yoon
Sofia Herrera Ponce
Meredith Gonzalez
Madeline Stock
Cora Rodriguez
Samantha Yu
Marissa Sherby
Paige Sausman
Isabella Sarabia
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Final Team Results

Girls

7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall

Grade Place

24

31
More Than
More Than
More Than

(S < IENEENEEN]

25

35

38
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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29

37

39
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

~N 00 N 00 N~ 00 0o

Team - Golden Valley Charter

Team Score (places): 115

1 1612 Sonja Roderick
2 1605 Morgan Corder
3 1600 Grace Ahola

Results by Capital Road Race
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Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 9

Average Time: 9:30.3

44 9:32.3 18:44.2 0:20.4
75 9:46.6 28:30.8 0:34.7
10:01.6 38:32.4 0:49.7
11:20.4 49:52.9 2:08.5
12:05.9 1:01:58.9 2:54.0

Finish Position - 10

Average Time: 10:05.8

25 9:35.2 9:35.2 0:00.0
60 10:17.0 19:52.3 0:41.8
98 10:25.1 30:17.4 0:49.8
10:29.6 40:47.0 0:54.3
10:29.8 51:16.9 0:54.6
11:10.7  1:02:27.6 1:35.5
11:11.4  1:13:39.1 1:36.2
11:28.5 1:25:.07.7 1:53.3
12:02.4  1:37:10.1 2:27.2

Finish Position - 11

Average Time: 10:12.6

29 9:45.0 9:45.0 0:00.0
66 10:22.7 20:07.7 0:37.7
105 10:30.0 30:37.8 0:45.0
10:37.7 41:15.5 0:52.7
10:53.1 52:08.6 1:08.1
10:54.5 1:03:03.2 1:09.5
11:06.1  1:14:09.3 1:21.1
12:22.4 1.26:31.7 2:37.4
16:42.8 1:43:14.6 6:57.8

Finish Position - 12

Average Time: 10:38.9

32 9:49.0 9:49.0 0:00.0
65 9:55.9 19:45.0 0:06.9
115 12:11.8 31:56.8 2:22.7

10/05/2022 11:52:26



SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Delta Hawks Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 10:46.2
1 1547 Reagan Wagner 13- 28 28 9:44.9 9:44.9 0:00.0
2 1532 Mackenna Miller 11- 41 69 11:00.2 20:45.1 1:15.2
3 1542 Kayla Tausig 11- 47 116 11:33.7 32:18.8 1:48.8
4 1537 Paloma Peter 13- More Than 3 12:08.0 44:26.9 2:23.1
Team - John Adams (Lincoln) Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 120 Average Time: 10:46.1
1 1757 Kyndall Van Dusen 7 36 36 10:17.6 10:17.6 0:00.0
2 1746 Abigail Jones 8 40 76 10:51.5 21:09.1 0:33.9
3 2468 Marlee Stark 44 120 11:09.3 32:18.4 0:51.7
Team - St. Mel Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 11:39.3
1 2230 Miya Menza 7 18 18 9:03.7 9:03.7 0:00.0
2 2229 Josie-Lynn Kyaw 7 56 74 12:56.8 22:00.5 3:53.1
3 2228 Abbie Garcia 7 57 131 12:57.3 34:57.8 3:53.5
Team - Rocklin Academy (Gateway) Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 11:48.9
1 1973 Isabella Lindgren 7 43 43 11:08.0 11:08.0 0:00.0
2 1979 Sofia Nanoff 7 48 91 11:42.0 22:50.1 0:34.0
3 1974 Savannah Lopez 7 54 145 12:36.7 35:26.9 1.28.7
4 1963 Addison Hanson 7 More Than 3 12:38.5 48:05.4 1:30.5
5 1977 Leticia Meranda 7 More Than 3 13:16.5 1:01:21.9 2:08.5
6 1968 Nira Hundal 7 More Than 3 16:42.6  1:18:04.6 5:34.5
7 1997 Paige Tacandong 7 More Than 3 17:55.7  1:36:00.3 6:47.6
Team - McCaffrey Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 12:45.0
1 1847 Jaci Kennedy 8 34 34 9:56.8 9:56.8 0:00.0
2 1843 Kylie Diggle 8 52 86 12:24.0 22:20.8 2:27.2
3 1851 Camila Nunez 8 64 150 15:54.4 38:15.2 5:57.6
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 154 Average Time: 13:06.9
1 1921 Iveth Plancarte 7 42 42 11:04.2 11:04.2 0:00.0
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SRA Youth XC: Willow Hill Challenge

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 154 Average Time: 13:06.9
2 1916 Marley Nava 7 46 88 11:24.2 22:28.4 0:19.9
3 1911 Deoviion Idleburgh 8 66 154 16:52.4 39:20.9 5:48.2
4 1914 Sophia Martinez 7 More Than 3 17:37.8 56:58.7 6:33.6
Team - Albert Einstein Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 12:29.0
1 1342 Cody Simmons 7 45 45 11:19.5 11:19.5 0:00.0
2 1337 Belen De La Cruz 7 49 94 11:54.4 23:14.0 0:34.8
3 1335 Aaliyah Almanza 7 61 155 14:13.0 37:27.0 2:53.4
4 1344 Zatyre Williams 8 More Than 3 16:51.4 54:18.4 5:31.8
5 1338 Sarah Morgan 7 More Than 3 17:22.3  1:11:40.8 6:02.7
Team - Genevieve F. Didion Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 164 Average Time: 12:59.6
1 1590 Makenzie Porter 7 51 51 12:23.1 12:23.1 0:00.0
2 1598 Zoey Wilber 7 53 104 12:25.4 24:48.5 0:02.2
3 1586 Mia Lourenco 7 60 164 14:10.3 38:58.9 1:47.1
Team - Heron Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 13:33.9
1 1648 Haley Bitanga 7 55 55 12:37.0 12:37.0 0:00.0
2 1662 Lailah Miller 7 58 113 13:29.2 26:06.2 0:52.2
3 1666 Devyn Pascua 7 63 176 14:35.6 40:41.8 1:58.6
Team - Will C Wood Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 186 Average Time: 14:57.4
1 2466 Evelyn Figuero 59 59 14:08.1 14:08.1 0:00.0
2 2434 DeannaYu 8 62 121 14:21.8 28:29.9 0:13.6
3 2433 SaraYang 8 65 186 16:22.4 44:52.4 2:14.2
4 2427 Dara Her 8 More Than 3 17:57.6 1:02:50.0 3:49.5
5 2432 Andrea Tejeda Cortes 8 More Than 3 17:58.4  1:20:48.5 3:50.3
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